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Communique no. 220

Time Av Speed
Time Behind

1  340 TPE Q

2  334 MAS Q

3  316 IND Q

4  329 KOR

5  327 KAZ

1  336 MAS Q

2  330 KOR Q

3  318 IND Q

4  342 TPE

5  321 IRI

Qualification Rule: 
Q    The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to Final 1-6 (on Feb 22).
       All other riders advance to Final 7-12 (on Feb 22).
Legend: Q - Qualified

TEAM

LIU, Shang Ying

KEIRIN - FIRST ROUND
RESULTS

Women Junior
Saturday, 22 February 2025 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

58.47km/h12.314

Rank Race No Surname, Name

Heat 1

MHETRE, Akansha

LO, Yun Han

GHOLI POUR, Setayesh

PARK, Yebeen

HASBULLAH, Sawda

KUMARI, Sabina

KIM, Jia

PETUKHOVA, Anna

+0.073

12.175RAZAK, Nur Umairah Qhaisara Zulfikha

+0.103

+0.163

+0.331

59.14km/h

+2.446

+0.712

+0.782

+0.189

Heat 2
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