

ASIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

21st - 27th FEBRUARY 2025 | VELODROM NASIONAL NILAI, NEGERI SEMBILAN, MALAYSIA



Communique no. 220

KEIRIN - FIRST ROUND RESULTS Women Junior

Saturday, 22 February 2025 - Race Distance: 6 Laps

Rank	Race No	Surname, Name	TEAM	Time Time Behind	Av Speed	
Heat 1	,					
1	340	LIU, Shang Ying	TPE	12.314	58.47km/h	Q
2	334	HASBULLAH, Sawda	MAS	+0.073		Q
3	316	KUMARI, Sabina	IND	+0.103		Q
4	329	KIM, Jia	KOR	+0.163		
5	327	PETUKHOVA, Anna	KAZ	+0.331		
Heat 2	?					
1	336	RAZAK, Nur Umairah Qhaisara Zulfikha	MAS	12.175	59.14km/h	Q
2	330	PARK, Yebeen	KOR	+0.189		Q
3	318	MHETRE, Akansha	IND	+0.712		Q
4	342	LO, Yun Han	TPE	+0.782		
5	321	GHOLI POUR, Setayesh	IRI	+2.446		

Qualification Rule:

Legend: Q - Qualified



Q The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to Final 1-6 (on Feb 22). All other riders advance to Final 7-12 (on Feb 22).